
MEN'S LEAGUE ACTION 08 31 21
Val Halla Golf Course

PLAYOFFS Final Payouts Prize

Champions Chris Callan - Gary Goslin $400 /TEAM
Runner-Ups Mike Cobb - Mike Papi $300

T-3rd Greg Leighton - Todd Wilcoxson $200
T-3rd Evan Hall - Todd Beacham $200
T-5th Chuck Messer - Tom Hansen $100
T-5th Steve Quigely - Jim McKay $100
T-5th Matt Bender - Nick Vogel $100
T-5th Pat Thornton - Tim Thornton $100
T-9th Matt Ahlberg - Rob Barrett $50
T-9th Brian Knipp - Justin Clouatre $50
T-9th David Marsden - Eli Spanier $50
T-9th Peter Busque - Zodie Rich $50
T-9th Bob Carter - Mark Koerner $50
T-9th Bill Shane - Chris Salamone $50
T-9th Howard Herodes - Logan Herodes $50
T-9th Gregg Carrell - Morris Fisher $50

CESS POOL

GROSS
FLIGHT 1 Score Names Prize

35 Mark Stasium - Matt Fitzgerald $25 /TEAM
35 Charlie Calligan - Dan Bourget $25
42 Randy Plummer $16

FLIGHT 2 Score Names Prize
38 Chris Boscherini - Josh MacLearn $25 /TEAM
38 Don Walsh - Mike Leeman $25
39 Bob Carter - Mark Koerner $8
39 Gregg Carrell - Morris Fisher $8

NET
FLIGHT 1 Score Names Prize

32 Chuck Messer - Tom Hansen $28 /TEAM
35 George Seamans - Neil Williams $22
37 Brian Kilgallen - James Garrett $16

FLIGHT 2 Score Names Prize
28 Ben Johnston - Joe Strattard $28 /TEAM
29 Andy Christensen - Bob Meinert $12
29 David Laurendeau - Fred Royer $12
29 Tim Matthews - Bill Hansen $12



ACTION

FLIGHT 1
GROSS Score Names Prize

35 Mark Stasium - Matt Fitzgerald $22 /TEAM
35 Charlie Calligan - Dan Bourget $16
37 Greg Leighton - Todd Wilcoxson $6
37 Mike Cobb - Mike Papi $6

NET Score Names Prize
32 Chuck Messer - Tom Hansen $22 /TEAM
35 George Seamans - Neil Williams $14
35 Chris Callan - Gary Goslin $14

FLIGHT 2
GROSS Score Names Prize

38 Chris Boscherini - Josh MacLearn $19 /TEAM
38 Don Walsh - Mike Leeman $19
39 Bob Carter - Mark Koerner $6
39 Gregg Carrell - Morris Fisher $6

NET Score Names Prize
28 Ben Johnston - Joe Strattard $22 /TEAM
29 Andy Christensen - Bob Meinert $9
29 David Laurendeau - Fred Royer $9
29 Tim Matthews - Bill Hansen $9

PINS
Pin Names Prize

Hole 3 6.10 Randy Plummer $10
Hole 8 4.0 Matt Fitzgerald $10

Hole 11 7.0 Robert Storey $10
Hole 17 2.9 Peter Gwilym $10
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